State of Arkansas

Department of Finance and Administration

Office of Excise Tax Administration

BOONE County

KLAUS'S KLOSET LLC
1302 W ROGERS AVE
HARRISON, AR 726014729

LISA'S LEAD HILL CAFE
155 HIGHWAY 14
LEAD HILL, AR 726448069

Business Closures

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

02/26/2024

55607382-WHW

09/20/2018
09/28/2018
69211278-WHW



