State of Arkansas Department of Finance and Administration Office of Excise Tax Administration Business Closures

BOONE County

KLAUS'S KLOSET LLC	Date Served	02/26/2024
1302 W ROGERS AVE	Date Closed	
HARRISON, AR 726014729	Account ID	55607382-WHW
LISA'S LEAD HILL CAFE	Date Served	09/20/2018
155 HIGHWAY 14	Date Closed	09/28/2018
LEAD HILL, AR 726448069	Account ID	69211278-WHW